
STOP LOSS REINSURANCE RENEWAL EXHIBIT 

 

    CURRENT RENEWAL 
    2021-2022 2022-2023 
TPA, NETWORK:   BCBS TML / BCBS 
STOP LOSS CARRIER:   BCBS BCBS 
PPO:   BCBS BCBS 
SPECIFIC STOP LOSS DEDUCTIBLE:   $125,000 $125,000 
SPECIFIC STOP LOSS LIFETIME MAXIMUM:   Unlimited Unlimited 
SPECIFIC CONTRACT:   24/12 (M, Rx) 24/12 (M, Rx) 
AGGREGATE CONTRACT CORRIDOR:   125% 125% 
AGGREGATE CONTRACT MAXIMUM:   Unlimited Unlimited 
AGGREGATE CONTRACT:   24/12 (M, Rx) 24/12 (M, Rx) 
        
SPECIFIC PREMIUM: (Composite)   $180.27 $208.72 
ANNUAL TOTAL   $1,207,088 $1,397,589 
AGGREGATE PREMIUM: (Composite)   $5.57 $6.10 
ANNUAL TOTAL   $37,297 $40,846 
TOTAL STOP LOSS PREMIUM:       
COMBINED MONTHLY TOTAL   $103,699 $119,870 
COMBINED ANNUAL TOTAL   $1,244,385 $1,438,435 
DOLLAR CHANGE FROM CURRENT   NA $194,050 
PERCENTAGE CHANGE FROM CURRENT   NA 15.59% 
        
AGGREGATE STOP LOSS FACTORS:   $1,208.91 $1,467.40 
     Annual Aggregate Accumulation   $8,094,861 $9,825,710 
     Projected Claims - Carrier   $6,475,889 $7,860,568 
DOLLAR CHANGE FROM CURRENT   NA $1,384,679 
PERCENTAGE CHANGE FROM CURRENT   NA 21.38% 

ASSUMED ENROLLMENT: 559     

 


